AD0-E100^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/ad0-e100.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Why should Asset Filters be set up when using Dynamic Media for video-only deployments?

- A. To make sure proper ACLs are set on videos on AEM publish instances and available for anonymous requests
- B. To encode all unsupported video formats via FFmpeg and deliver them to Dynamic Media Video Service
- C. To ensure all supported video types are deliverable by AEM publish instance when they are requested
- D. To allow AEM publish instance only to deliver the video poster image and metadata required for playback

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/config-dynamic.html

QUESTION 2

A developer has modified the out-of-the-box DAM Update Asset workflow to include a Review and Approval Process Step that generates a task whenever a new video asset is created or when a video asset is modified. However, when the developer uploaded a new video to the DAM and has approved the video asset, it suddenly generated another Approval Task after completing the previous one.

The workflow launcher for both the Create and Modified events have been configured with the following:

jcr:primaryType="cq:WorkflowLauncher"
condition=""
enabled="{Boolean}true"
excludeList="event-user-data:changedByWorkflowProcess"
glob="/content/dam(/((?!/subassets).)*/)renditions/original"
nodetype="nt:file"
runModes="author"

What are the two things you can change to fix this issue? (Choose two.)

- A. Add the dam:status property in the exclude list of the DAM Update Asset Created event
- B. Add the dc:format==video/* condition
- C. Add the dam:status property in the exclude list of the DAM Update Asset Modified event
- D. Add the jcr:content/jcr:mimeType==video/.* condition

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 3



https://www.leads4pass.com/ad0-e100.html

2024 Latest leads4pass AD0-E100 PDF and VCE dumps Download

A developer implements a custom assets upload component for their AEM site to allow authorized end users to upload their company logos (*.png, *.jpg) to the DAM to create custom branded portals.

The developer is testing the custom servlet (/bin/companyX/uploadDealerLogo) by uploading the new asset on the publish instance but is receiving a 403 forbidden error during upload.

What are two potential reasons for this error? (Choose two.):

- A. The MIME types of the logos are NOT allowed in Day CQ DAM Asset Upload Restriction.
- B. Apache Sling Referrer Filter\\'s Allow Hosts needs to be setup in OSGi configurations.
- C. Remove "Post" from Adobe Granite CSRF Filter\\'s Filter Methods in the OSGi configurations.
- D. The dispatcher needs to be configured under /filter {/type "allow" /url "/bin/companyX/*"}

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 4

For which two reasons should a developer avoid changing the ExtendScript library in the Media Extraction Step? (Choose two.)

- A. The library provides permissions to InDesign Server to generate renditions for INDD files.
- B. The library implements event listeners responsible for renditions generation by InDesign Server.
- C. The library provides communication functionality between AEM and InDesign Server.
- D. The library is responsible for creating different renditions under the INDD file uploaded to DAM.

Correct Answer: AC

Reference: https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/indesign.html

QUESTION 5

A developer configures the /cache section in the dispatcher and makes a request to /content/myProject/en/ image.large.jpg and /content/myProject/en/image.jpg?size=large.

What is the result?

- A. Neither request is cached.
- B. The first request is cached, but the second request is not cached.
- C. The first request is not cached, but the second request is cached.
- D. Both requests are cached.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-dispatcher/using/configuring/ dispatcher-



https://www.leads4pass.com/ad0-e100.html 2024 Latest leads4pass AD0-E100 PDF and VCE dumps Download

configuration.html

AD0-E100 PDF Dumps

AD0-E100 Practice Test

AD0-E100 Exam Questions